DIMANCHE 27 AVRIL 2014

10éme BREVET DE L'ASCLIER

Routes Villes/Lieux Altitudes kms kms totaux
D1 SAINT MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 97 0 0
D1E9 Valflauneés 152 5.5 5.5
D17 E6 Haut de cote 317 6 11.5
D17 E6 Croisement de Claret/Ferriéres 328 6 17.5
D17 E6 Pompignan 184 3.5 21
D17 E6 Le Dolmen (regroupement 3 min) 220 4 25
D25 Saint Hippolyte du Fort 163 4 29
D39 Col du Rédares 381 8 37
D39 A Lasalle 276 5 42
D39 A Col du Mercou 570 7 49
D39 A Pont de I'Estréchure (ravitaillement) 299 7 56
D152 Col de I'Asclier 905 12 68
D152 Col de la Triballe 612 9 77
D20 Saint Martial 450 35 80.5
D20 Suméne 225 9 89.5
D11 Ganges 170 6 95.5
D4 Cazilhac 175 1.5 97
D4 Col de la Cyre 196 1 98
D4 Brissac 143 5 103
D4 Pont de Saint Etienne d'Issensac 116 6.5 109.5
D1 La Vernéde (lieu-dit) 115 2.5 112
D1 Cote de St Etienne d'lssensac 327 4.5 116.5
D1 Notre Dame de Londres 192 35 120
D1 Cote de Notre Dame de Londres 217 2 122
D1 Pied du Col de Fambétou (PIC) 189 3 125
D1 Col de Fambétou 244 1.5 126.5
D1 SAINT MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 97 8 134.5
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